系统特性
ÄKTA™ go
层析系统
图1. ÄKTA™ go 是一款用于常规蛋白质纯化的紧凑型液相层析系统。
gelifesciences.com
ÄKTA™ go 是一款小巧紧凑的液相层析系统，研究人员
在轻松进行常规蛋白质纯化的同时，可更加有效地利用工
作台和冷柜空间（图 1）。基于我们在快速蛋白液相层析

模拟范围 入口 ± 2 V；出口 ± 1 V
数字范围 最大 5 V
订货信息
主机和软件
产品 产品货号
ÄKTA™ go chromatography system 29383015
UNICORN™ 7 workstation license 29128116
系统模块和配件
Inlet valve (K9) （系统内包含） 29383535
A Inlet valve (V9-ImA) 29383527
B Inlet valve (V9-ImB) 29383528
Sample inlet valve (V9-ImS) 29383529
Air sensor L9-1.5mm 28956500
Pressure monitor, R9-1n （系统内包含） 29383536
Mixer, 1 mL （系统内包含） 29383537
Injection valve, V9-J （系统内包含） 29298324
Column valve (V9-Cm, 3 columns) 29383526
Column Valve Kit (V9-C, 5-columns) 29011367
I/O-box E9 29011361
Extension box 29110806
UV 监测器，U9-L
UV monitor U9-L（系统内包含） 29011360
UV flow cell 2 mm for U9-L（系统内包含） 29011325
UV flow cell 5 mm for U9-L 18112824
pH 和电导监测器
pH valve kit (V9-pH) 29011359
pH electrode 28954215
Conductivity monitor (C9n)（系统内包含） 29011363
组分收集器，F9-R
Fraction collector F9-R 29011362
Tube rack with 175 positions for 12 mm vials, bowl,
tube support, holder, and guide
19868403
Tube rack with, 95 positions for 10–18 mm vials 18305003
Tube rack with 40 positions for 30 mm vials, bowl,
tube support, holder, and guide
18112467
JB68654XC
2 个模拟入口，2 个模拟出口，
4 个数字入口，4 个数字出口
gelifesciences.com/AKTAgo
GE, the GE Monogram, ÄKTA, HiLoad, HiPrep, HiScale, HiScreen, HiTrap, Tricorn, and UNICORN are trademarks of General Electric Company.
© 2019 General Electric Company.
All goods and services are sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale of the company within GE Healthcare which supplies them.
A copy of these terms and conditions is available on request. Contact your local GE Healthcare representative for the most current information.
GE Healthcare Bio -Sciences AB, Bjorkgatan 30, 751 84 Uppsala, Sweden
GE Healthcare Bio -Sciences Corp., 100 Results Way, Marlborough, MA 01752, USA
GE Healthcare Europe GmbH, Munzinger Strasse 5, D -79111 Freiburg, Germany